
School Department
Brock School of Business Econ/Finance/Quant Analy..

Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/M..
Howard College:
Arts/Sciences

Biblical and Religious Stud..
Biological/Environmental S..
Communication and Media
English
Geography and Sociology
History
Political Science

Moffett/Sanders School-N..Nursing
OBB School of Education Human Devl and Family S..

Professional Studies (Eve..
Teacher Education

School of Health Professi..Kinesiology (HP)
School of Public Health Healthcare Admin/Informat..

Professional Studies (Eve..
School of the Arts Art and Design

Christian Ministry
Interior Architecture
Music
Theatre and Dance

Grand Total

217
79

134
45
16
35
137
64
12

168

15
48
16

132

3
14

30
35
62
15
62

1,339
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