Fall 2022 Entering Transfer Credit Hours Taken by School by Department

School	Department	
Brock School of Business	Econ/Finance/Quant Analy	79
	Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/M	217
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	Biblical and Religious Stud	12
	Biological/Environmental S	64
	Communication and Media	137
	English	35
	Geography and Sociology	16
	History	45
	Political Science	134
Moffett/Sanders School-N	Nursing	168
OBB School of Education	Human Devl and Family S	16
	Professional Studies (Eve	48
	Teacher Education	15
School of Health Professi	Kinesiology (HP)	132
School of Public Health	Healthcare Admin/Informat	14
	Professional Studies (Eve	3
School of the Arts	Art and Design	62
	Christian Ministry	15
	Interior Architecture	62
	Music	35
	Theatre and Dance	30
Grand Total		1,339

Prepared by The Samford University Office of Institutional Research and Analytics